Features

Shreds up to 10 sheets of paper in one go

High security level shredding with P4, Cross Cut 4x30mm pieces

Shred more paper for longer with a 6 minute continuous run time

Anti jam technology, shredder automatically stops and reverses when too much paper is

inserted

Easily shreds multiple documents, even with staples and paperclips on the corners

Simple intuitive touch control buttons for easy operation; shredder can be locked when

unsupervised

A large 23L bin capacity which holds 225 A4 sheets

Quiet operation, so minimal disruption in the home or office

Slimmer design for more versatile positioning.

Specifications

Code

Color

Dimensions (W x H x D mm)
Shred Size

Security Level

Run Time/Cool Down Time (min)
Run Time From Cold (min)
Period of Warranty

Maximum Slot Entry Width (mm)
Cutting capacity 80 gsm in sheets
Container/collection volume in |
Cut Type

Weight

2104573EU
Black

255 x 375 x 370
4x28mm

P-4

6/60

6

2 year

220

Shreds up to 10 sheets of paper in one go
23

Cross Cut

6.5



