Features

Shreds up to 10 sheets of paper in one go

High security level shredding with P4, Cross Cut 4x30mm pieces

Shred more paper for longer with a 6 minute continuous run time

Anti jam technology, shredder automatically stops and reverses when too much paper is inserted

Easily shreds multiple documents, even with staples and paperclips on the corners

Simple intuitive touch control buttons for easy operation; shredder can be locked when unsupervised

A large 23L bin capacity which holds 225 A4 sheets

Quiet operation, so minimal disruption in the home or office

Slimmer design for more versatile positioning.

Specifications

Code	2104573EU
Color	Black
Dimensions (W x H x D mm)	255 x 375 x 370
Shred Size	4x28mm
Security Level	P-4
Run Time/Cool Down Time (min)	6/60
Run Time From Cold (min)	6
Period of Warranty	2 year
Maximum Slot Entry Width (mm)	220
Cutting capacity 80 gsm in sheets	Shreds up to 10 sheets of paper in one go
Container/collection volume in I	23
Cut Type	Cross Cut
Weight	6.5